Enhancing Education Through Technology

CFDA #: 84.318X FY 09-10
Recipient Organization Allocation Amount
100 Black Men - Capitol Pre-College Academy for Boys $383.00
100 Black Men - Capitol Pre-College Academy for Girls $436.00
Acadia Parish $23,918.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Dalton Elementary $1,022.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Glen Oaks Middle School $1,353.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Lanier Elementary $778.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Pointe Coupee Central High School $836.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Prescott Middle School $1,265.00
Advocates for Science & Math Education, Inc. $473.00
Akili Academy of New Orleans $695.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Behrman Elem. $4,025.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Eisenhower $3,696.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - McDonogh #32 $3,337.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Technology High $1,604.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Tubman $2,566.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Walker Sr. High $5,170.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - William J. Fischer $2,810.00
Allen Parish $7,740.00
Arise Academy $1,237.00
Ascension Parish $21,315.00
Assumption Parish $8,489.00
Avoyelles Charter School $1,524.00
Avoyelles Parish $20,735.00
Beauregard Parish $9,044.00
Belle Chasse Academy $1,326.00
Benjamin Mays Preparatory Academy, Inc. $1,077.00
Bienville Parish $6,895.00
Bogalusa City $9,906.00
Bossier Parish $33,645.00
Broadmoor Charter School Board $2,268.00
Caddo Parish $131,363.00
Calcasieu Parish $60,755.00
Caldwell Parish $3,365.00
Cameron Parish $1,808.00
Catahoula Parish $5,934.00
Central Community School System $14,224.00
Choice Foundation $4,720.00
City of Baker School $6,020.00
Claiborne Parish $7,460.00
Community School for Apprenticeship Learning, Inc. $96.00
Concordia Parish $12,905.00
Crestworth Learning Academy, Inc. $1,818.00
Crocker Arts and Technology School $328.00
Delhi Charter School $814.00
DeSoto Parish $12,706.00
DRYADES Young Men's Christian Association $5,147.00
East Baton Rouge Parish $140,021.00
East Carroll Parish $10,147.00
East Feliciana Parish $6,721.00
Evangeline Parish $18,005.00
Franklin Parish $14,222.00
Glencoe Charter School $937.00
Grant Parish $6,831.00
Iberia Parish $32,913.00
Iberville Parish $12,775.00
Innovators in Milestone Inc. $1,492.00
Institute for Academic Excellence, Inc. $2,375.00
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Recipient Organization

Allocation Amount

International School of Louisiana

Jackson Parish

Jefferson Davis Parish

Jefferson Parish

KIPP New Orleans, Inc. - Central City Primary
KIPP New Orleans, Inc. - Edward Phillips
KIPP New Orleans, Inc. - KIPP Central Academy
KIPP New Orleans, Inc. - McDonogh #15
Lafayette Parish

Lafourche Parish

Langston Hughes Academy

LaSalle Parish

Lincoln Parish

Livingston Parish

M.L.K. Neighborhood Association - Linear Middle
Madison Parish

Maxine Giardina Charter School, Inc.

Middle School Advocates - Samuel J. Green
Middle School Advocates -N.O. Charter Middle
Miller-McCoy Academy

Monroe City

Morehouse Parish

N.O. Charter School Foundation - MCPA

N.O. Charter School Foundation - NO Free School
N.O. College Prep Charter

Natchitoches Parish

New Beginnings Foundation, Inc. - P.A. Capdau
New Beginnings School Foundation - Marshall
New Beginnings Schools Foundation - Nelson
New Vision Learning Academy

Orleans Parish

Ouachita Parish

Pelican Educational Foundation

Pelican Foundation - Kenilworth Middle
Plaguemines Parish

Pointe Coupee Parish

Pride College Preparatory Academy

Rapides Parish

Recovery School District

Red River Parish

Richland Parish

Sabine Parish

Shreveport Charter School, Inc.

Sojourner Truth Academy

St. Bernard Parish

St. Charles Parish

St. Helena Parish

St. James Parish

St. John the Baptist Parish

St. Landry Parish

St. Martin Parish

St. Mary Parish

St. Tammany Parish

Success Preparatory Academy

Tangipahoa Parish

Tensas Parish

Terrebonne Parish

The Friends of King School

The Intercultural Charter School

Treme Charter School Assoc. - McDonogh #42
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$967.00
$4,627.00
$10,551.00
$145,932.00
$526.00
$1,718.00
$1,329.00
$3,017.00
$63,535.00
$27,759.00
$3,062.00
$4,228.00
$12,209.00
$25,572.00
$2,119.00
$11,249.00
$85.00
$2,879.00
$1,023.00
$1,413.00
$39,763.00
$26,969.00
$2,620.00
$1,497.00
$1,176.00
$17,681.00
$2,543.00
$1,825.00
$2,345.00
$930.00
$148,908.00
$33,771.00
$2,474.00
$1,923.00
$7,380.00
$7,394.00
$580.00
$51,317.00
$71,673.00
$5,918.00
$10,756.00
$7,709.00
$3,296.00
$695.00
$15,801.00
$12,567.00
$4,798.00
$6,400.00
$16,298.00
$58,122.00
$18,288.00
$23,815.00
$42,216.00
$558.00
$52,547.00
$5,208.00
$41,997.00
$4,177.00
$863.00
$3,460.00

Page 2 of 3



Recipient Organization
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Union Parish

United Neighborhood Organization
Vermilion Parish

Vernon Parish

Washington Parish
Webster Parish

West Baton Rouge Parish
West Carroll Parish

West Feliciana Parish

Winn Parish

Zachary Community School

Total

$7,888.00
$2,314.00
$21,642.00
$17,083.00
$12,821.00
$15,583.00
$6,739.00
$5,270.00
$2,368.00
$5,983.00
$4,281.00
$1,879,500.00
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