CFDA #: 84.318X FY 09-10

π. 04.310Λ	110010
Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
100 Black Men - Capitol Pre-College Academy for Boys	\$383.00
100 Black Men - Capitol Pre-College Academy for Girls	\$436.00
Acadia Parish	\$23,918.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Dalton Elementary	\$1,022.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Glen Oaks Middle School	\$1,353.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Lanier Elementary	\$778.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Pointe Coupee Central High Scho	ool \$836.00
Advance Baton Rouge - Prescott Middle School	\$1,265.00
Advocates for Science & Math Education, Inc.	\$473.00
Akili Academy of New Orleans	\$695.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc Behrman Elem.	\$4,025.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc Eisenhower	\$3,696.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc McDonogh #32	\$3,337.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc Technology High	\$1,604.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc Tubman	\$2,566.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc Walker Sr. High	\$5,170.00
Algiers Charter School Assoc William J. Fischer	\$2,810.00
Allen Parish	\$7,740.00
Arise Academy	\$1,237.00
Ascension Parish	\$21,315.00
Assumption Parish	\$8,489.00
Avoyelles Charter School	\$1,524.00
Avoyelles Parish	\$20,735.00
Beauregard Parish	\$9,044.00
Belle Chasse Academy	\$1,326.00
Benjamin Mays Preparatory Academy, Inc.	\$1,077.00
Bienville Parish	\$6,895.00
Bogalusa City	\$9,906.00
Bossier Parish	
Broadmoor Charter School Board	\$33,645.00
Caddo Parish	\$2,268.00
	\$131,363.00
Caldwall Parish	\$60,755.00
Caldwell Parish	\$3,365.00
Cameron Parish	\$1,808.00
Catahoula Parish	\$5,934.00
Central Community School System	\$14,224.00
Choice Foundation	\$4,720.00
City of Baker School	\$6,020.00
Claiborne Parish	\$7,460.00
Community School for Apprenticeship Learning, Inc.	\$96.00
Concordia Parish	\$12,905.00
Crestworth Learning Academy, Inc.	\$1,818.00
Crocker Arts and Technology School	\$328.00
Delhi Charter School	\$814.00
DeSoto Parish	\$12,706.00
DRYADES Young Men's Christian Association	\$5,147.00
East Baton Rouge Parish	\$140,021.00
East Carroll Parish	\$10,147.00
East Feliciana Parish	\$6,721.00
Evangeline Parish	\$18,005.00
Franklin Parish	\$14,222.00
Glencoe Charter School	\$937.00
Grant Parish	\$6,831.00
Iberia Parish	\$32,913.00
Iberville Parish	\$12,775.00
Innovators in Milestone Inc.	\$1,492.00

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
International School of Louisiana	\$967.00
Jackson Parish	\$4,627.00
Jefferson Davis Parish	\$10,551.00
Jefferson Parish	\$145,932.00
KIPP New Orleans, Inc Central City Primary	\$526.00
KIPP New Orleans, Inc Edward Phillips	\$1,718.00
KIPP New Orleans, Inc KIPP Central Academy	\$1,329.00
KIPP New Orleans, Inc McDonogh #15	\$3,017.00
Lafayette Parish	\$63,535.00
Lafourche Parish	\$27,759.00
Langston Hughes Academy	\$3,062.00
LaSalle Parish	\$4,228.00
Lincoln Parish	\$12,209.00
Livingston Parish	\$25,572.00
M.L.K. Neighborhood Association - Linear Middle	\$2,119.00
Madison Parish	\$11,249.00
Maxine Giardina Charter School, Inc.	\$85.00
Middle School Advocates - Samuel J. Green	\$2,879.00
Middle School Advocates -N.O. Charter Middle	\$1,023.00
Miller-McCoy Academy	\$1,413.00
Monroe City	\$39,763.00
Morehouse Parish	\$26,969.00
N.O. Charter School Foundation - MCPA	\$2,620.00
N.O. Charter School Foundation - NO Free School	\$1,497.00
N.O. College Prep Charter	\$1,176.00
Natchitoches Parish	\$17,681.00
New Beginnings Foundation, Inc P.A. Capdau	\$2,543.00
New Beginnings School Foundation - Marshall	\$1,825.00
New Beginnings Schools Foundation - Nelson	\$2,345.00
New Vision Learning Academy Orleans Parish	\$930.00
Ouachita Parish	\$148,908.00
Pelican Educational Foundation	\$33,771.00 \$2,474.00
Pelican Foundation - Kenilworth Middle	\$2,474.00 \$1,923.00
Plaquemines Parish	\$7,380.00
Pointe Coupee Parish	\$7,394.00
Pride College Preparatory Academy	\$580.00
Rapides Parish	\$51,317.00
Recovery School District	\$71,673.00
Red River Parish	\$5,918.00
Richland Parish	\$10,756.00
Sabine Parish	\$7,709.00
Shreveport Charter School, Inc.	\$3,296.00
Sojourner Truth Academy	\$695.00
St. Bernard Parish	\$15,801.00
St. Charles Parish	\$12,567.00
St. Helena Parish	\$4,798.00
St. James Parish	\$6,400.00
St. John the Baptist Parish	\$16,298.00
St. Landry Parish	\$58,122.00
St. Martin Parish	\$18,288.00
St. Mary Parish	\$23,815.00
St. Tammany Parish	\$42,216.00
Success Preparatory Academy	\$558.00
Tangipahoa Parish	\$52,547.00
Tensas Parish	\$5,208.00
Terrebonne Parish	\$41,997.00
The Friends of King School	\$4,177.00
The Intercultural Charter School	\$863.00
Treme Charter School Assoc McDonogh #42	\$3,460.00

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
Union Parish	\$7,888.00
United Neighborhood Organization	\$2,314.00
Vermilion Parish	\$21,642.00
Vernon Parish	\$17,083.00
Washington Parish	\$12,821.00
Webster Parish	\$15,583.00
West Baton Rouge Parish	\$6,739.00
West Carroll Parish	\$5,270.00
West Feliciana Parish	\$2,368.00
Winn Parish	\$5,983.00
Zachary Community School	\$4,281.00
Total	\$1,879,500.00